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SW #1 – vacant 

Portsmouth

Meeting the Educational Needs of Income-
Eligible Virginians through Volunteers

Appomattox
Lynchburg

Powhatan

Cumberland
New Kent

Henrico

Central #1 – Shelly Boyd (shellyb23@vt.edu)

Southeast #2 – vacant

Northeast #1 – Andrea Johnson (andreaj20@vt.edu)

Central #2 – Lenora Wright (lenoraw24@vt.edu)

Central #3 – Jeanell Smith (jeanell1@vt.edu)

Northeast #3 – vacant

Northeast #2 – vacant

Fauquier

Northeast #4 – Ann Vargo  (avargo@vt.edu)

Southeast #1 – Ty McCoy (tymccoy7@vt.edu)

SW #3 – Angie Helm (ahelm@vt.edu)

Location of where FCS 
SNAP-Ed Extension Agents 
are housed within their Areas.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. This material is partially funded by the USDA’s Supplemental 
Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP) and the Expanded Food and Nutrition Education Program (EFNEP).

Southeast #3 – Sarah Anthony (sarahant@vt.edu)

SW #2 – Andrea Wann (akrauser@vt.edu)

Northwest #1 – Rebecca Owen (rmarlatt@vt.edu) 

Northwest #2 – Kelsey Kline (kmken06@vt.edu)

Northwest #3 – Matthew Paysour (mjpaysour@vt.edu)

Central #4 – vacant
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